APD140
Document number: DS36974  Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 9
July 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
APD140
SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIERS

© Diodes Incorporated
APD140
Ordering Information (Note 4)
PackingPackageProduct Name E1/G1
APD140 XX XX - XX
Blank: BulkVD: DO-41
G1: GreenVR: DO-214AC TR: Tape & Reel
E1 : RoHS Compliant
or Ammo
Note 4:       Diodes Inc’s Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant. Products with "G1" suffix are available in green
packages.
 Package Temperature Range Part Number Marking ID Packing
 DO-41 -65 to +125
o
C APD140VD-E1 D140VD 1000/Bulk
 DO-41 -65 to +125
o
C APD140VD-G1 140VDG 1000/Bulk
 DO-41 -65 to +125
o
C APD140VDTR-E1 D140VD 2500/Ammo
 DO-41 -65 to +125
o
C APD140VDTR-G1 140VDG 2500/Ammo
 DO-214AC -65 to +125
o
C APD140VRTR-G1 140VRG 7500/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(1) DO-214AC
                         (Top View)
Pb